
1855 Hymus, Dorval (Quebec) Canada  H9P 1J8   •   www.quinkotek.com  •  info@quinkotek.com

Tel.  514.685.2707  •  Toll-Free / Sans frais : 800.363.4979  •  Fax / Téléc.  514.685.5920
I N T E R N A T I O N A L

©
 1

9
9
8
-2

0
0
5
. 
Q

u
in

ko
-T

e
k 

In
te

rn
a
tio

n
a
l.

P ro duit  /

P ro duct

Engineering #

P ro d #

P age(s )

Éche lle  /  Sca le

C o uleur /  C o lo r

F ini /  F inish

D im ens io ns

A ccesso ires  /

A ccesso ries

Em ballé /  P acked

Q té /  Q ty

O P

D ate 03.06.2005

Front

16.5

72

Top

16.5

72

Side

16.5

16.5

Bottom

Back

13.35

55.2

8.5

63.9

8.4 4.9+3.5

3.15

8.5

4.05


